Circular Stapler
Tilt top anvil for safe
and easy removal
through the
anastomosis
The cutting washer
provides for positive
audible and tactile
feedback when fired
Variable closed staple
height to
accommodate
different tissue
thickness
Inside and outside
safety mechanism to
prevent misfiring
FCSME21 Circular stapler with tilt top, 21mm, dual safety, 4.5mm staple height
FCSME24 Circular stapler with tilt top, 24mm, dual safety, 4.5mm staple height
FCSME26 Circular stapler with tilt top, 26mm, dual safety, 4.8mm staple height
FCSME29 Circular stapler with tilt top, 29mm, dual safety, 4.8mm staple height
FCSME32 Circular stapler with tilt top, 32mm, dual safety, 5.0mm staple height
Product Code Description
SIZES AVAILABLE - �
21mm | 24mm | 26mm | 29mm | 32mm
FERDINANDMEDICAL.COM
C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY
CMY
K
Panther-Circular Stapler-print.pdf   1   2021-10-28   11:35 AM
Not Available for Sale in the
United States
Circular Stapler
Open Linear Stapler
Linear Cutter Stapler
Endo Stapling System
Our Stapling Portfolio
C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY
CMY
K
Panther-Circular Stapler-print.pdf   2   2021-10-28   11:35 AM
FERDINANDMEDICAL.COM